
Kärntner Regionalliga 2013 / 2014 - Luftgewehr
Mannschaftswertung - 2. Runde

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. LPSV Kärnten 1 1114 1135 2249 9

2. SV Obermölltal 2 1078 1120 2198 8

3. SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1062 1042 2104 5

4. SV Völkermarkt 2 1092 1113 2205 4

5 SV St.Veit 2 1092 1110 2202 2
6 LPSV Kärnten 2 717 1038 1755 2

Einzelwertung

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Fink Alois 382 389 771 385,5
2 Krumbholz Lydia 383 374 757 378,5
3 Pichler Julia 378 377 755 377,5
4 Kerschbaumer Vevi 375 375 375,0
5 Steiner Stefan 364 383 747 373,5
6 Schator Wolfgang 374 372 746 373,0
7 Heilinger Matthias 373 373 373,0
8 Musitsch Benjamin 372 372 372,0
9 Wedenig Theo 371 371 371,0
10 Rainer Bastian 365 374 739 369,5
11 Wallner Angelika 367 367 367,0
12 Mayerhofer Wilfried 366 366 366,0
13 Holzer Christian 365 365 365,0
14 Katschnig Martin 362 364 726 363,0
15 Steiner Stefanie 360 361 721 360,5
16 Puff Gerhild 357 357 357,0
17 Lassnig Eduard 356 356 356,0
18 Neumann Krubholz Christian358 353 711 355,5
19 Kerschbaumer Rudolf 347 362 709 354,5
20 Freieck Ullrich 354 354 354,0
21 Bugelnig Patrick 352 352 352,0
22 Kramser Maria 334 334 334,0
23 Miklautz Daniela 333 333 333,0
24 Zimmel Elfi 335 321 656 328,0

Punkte

Rang Name
Runde

Summe Schnitt

Runde
VereinRang Summe



Einzelauswertung Regionalliga 2013 / 2014
2. Runde:  

RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV St.Veit 2 1110 0

A LPSV Kärnten 1 1135 5

1 Pichler Julia SV St.Veit 2 377

1 Fink Alois LPSV Kärnten 1 389 1

2 Musitsch Benjamin SV St.Veit 2 372

2 Krumbholz Lydia LPSV Kärnten 1 374 1

3 Steiner Stefanie SV St.Veit 2 361

3 Schator Wolfgang LPSV Kärnten 1 372 1

H LPSV Kärnten 2 1038 1

A SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1042 4

1 Neumann Krumbholz Chr. LPSV Kärnten 2 353 0

1 Katschnig Martin SV zu Klagenfurt 1 364 1

2 Bugelnig Patrick LPSV Kärnten 2 352 0

2 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 357 1

3 Miklautz Daniela LPSV Kärnten 2 333 1

3 Zimmel Elfi SV zu Klagenfurt 1 321 0

H SV Obermölltal 2 1120 4

A SV Völkermarkt 2 1113 1

1 Steiner Stefan SV Obermölltal 1 383 1

1 Heilinger Matthias SV Völkermarkt 2 373 0

2 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 1 362 0

2 Rainer Bastian SV Völkermarkt 2 374 1

3 Kerschbaumer Vevi SV Obermölltal 1 375 1

3 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 2 366 0


